City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

December 2013
Finaled Permit # Address APN
12/2/2013 15503 544 Brown Street 002-132-008
12/2/2013 15559 816 Pordon Lane 002-353-005
12/3/2013 15206 437 East Street 002-163-015
12/4/2013 15084 336 Vineyard Drive ~ 002-633-007
12/4/2013 15176 121 W. North Street 088-300-010
12/5/2013 15339 420 Healdsburg Aven 002-171-008
12/5/2013 15449 1406 Spruce Way 002-495-018
12/5/2013 15525 402 Powell Avenue  002-013-019
12/9/2013 14680 1635 Rosewood Drive 003-080-012
12/9/2013 15196 941 Ridgeview Drive 002-770-019
12/10/2013 15572 544 Matheson Street 002-222-008
12/12/2013 15461 734 Fitch Street 002-051-012
12/12/2013 15905 615 Larkspur Drive 002-101-012
12/16/2013 15422 505 Healdsburg Aven 002-113-027
12/16/2013 15486 519 March Avenue  002-742-045
12/17/2013 15451 500 Jachetta Ct. 002-770-015
12/17/2013 15489 20 Matheson Street 002-243-030
12/17/2013 15585 560 Matheson Street 002-221-012
12/18/2013 15030 619 Larkspur Drive 002-101-011
12/18/2013 15034 695 Larkspur Drive  002-101-031
12/18/2013 15286 715 Larkspur
12/18/2013 15528 1077 Vine Street 002-820-010
12/19/2013 15032 687 Larkspur Drive  002-101-029

Wednesday, January 08, 2014

Owner

karin Flores
Martha Sherratt
Beth Robertson

Carolyn Lee Kelley

E3 Stratagies

Carmen Puccinelli a

Bruce Deming

Steven Martin
Cynthia Wang
Lisa Michaels
Roy Raggnianti

Stuart Rudolph and
DR Horton Bay, Inc.
John Coscarat
Janice Dunnicliff
Malhar Desai

Ernie Frandsen

Stewart

DR Horton

DR Horton

DR Horton
McNellis Partners
DR Horton

Contractor
Bruce Witt
owner/builder

owner/builder

owner/builder

J. Holden
Construction

Deeton and Stanley

Azevedo
Construction

Solar City
Owner/Builder
owner/buildler
North West Electric

DR Horton Bay, Inc.
owner/builder
THD

Eddinger
Enterprises

Chad Ariza
same

same

DR Horton
Troxel HVAC
DR Horton

Description:
replace water heater
install gas fireplace

add porte cochere,
garage and laundry
room, rebuild existing
front porch

extend
bedroom/interior
remodel/move front
door forward

remove chain link
fence and build new
walls with electrical

Tl

demo interior walls

solar PV install
new SFD
Kitchen remodel

replace with new 200 A
service

New Shed

New SFR Plan 1A
ADA restroom
replace 2 windows
retaining wall
ADA Bathroom

re-roof

new sfr

new SFD

new SFR plan 1A
replace a/c

new SFD

Type
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

COM

COM
SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD
COM

SFD
SFD
COM
SFD
SFD
COM

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
COM
SFD

Scope
PLUMB
PLUMB
ADD

ADD

ALT

ALT
DEMO

ELEC
NEW
ALT

ELEC

ACCESS
NEW
ALT
OTHER
OTHER
ALT

REPAIR
NEW
NEW
NEW
MECH
NEW

Valuation
1,125.00
200.00
100,000.00

100,000.00

2,000.00

125,000.00
1,500.00

9,000.00
800,000.00
46,000.00
1,200.00

3,500.00
193,125.00
20,000.00
5,364.00
6,000.00
10,000.00

7,500.00
193,125.00
253,633.00
193,125.00

5,000.00
253,633.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED
December 2013

Finaled Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope Valuation
12/19/2013 15033 691 Larkspur Drive  002-101-030 DR Horton DR Horton new SFD SFD NEW 259,236.00
12/19/2013 15282 707 Larkspur DR Horton DR Horton new sfr plan 3a SFD NEW 259,236.00

Number of Permits Finaled 25 Total Valuation:  $2,848,502.00
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